Men
First Last
Ethan Bell
Brent Shroyer
Tyler Stegemoller
Matthew Antill
Ethan Rowe
Isaiah Shannon
Tyler Keck
Carson Shroyer
Justin Bartholomew
Brandon Sandru
Elijah Martini
Keaton Bruns
Brenden Staton
Isaac Witz
Braylon  Gray
Jacob Gettinger
Brendan Salo
Toby Symonds
Isaiah Durflinger
Trey Spencer
Max Kieselhorst
Dane Newell
Branson Zehring
Mason Keck
Jackson  Wright
Lenox Newell
Matthew Drye
Thaddeus Poppaw
Rory Pierce
Connor  Luke
Braedan Brennaman
Christian Sizemore
Gage Hamm
Evan Dahlinghaus
Matthew Collins
Matthew Gossett
Landon  Mellinger
lan Ehlers
Wyatt Smith
Robert Kelly
Evan Jackson
Luke Kaufman
Alec Herbert

2023 WSU Raider/BPAGD Tournament Series
Points after Week 4

Total

198
195
188
174
169
157
157
153
152
151
150
142
141
135
123
118
112
111
102
97
92
88
87
83
81
81
81
69
63
57
56
48
46
41
40
36
34
33
31
26
22
19
18

First
Kayleigh
Danica
Abby
Kylie
Makenzie
Paige
Erica
Emma
Mikayla
Malori
Kaylee
Lindsey
Camryn
Emma
Holleigh
Natalie
Alana
Phoenix
Ashley
Trinity
Erynn
Mikaili
Aubrey
Crystal
Chloe

Women

Last
McMullen
Roseberry
Derham
Fisher
Gossett
Patterson
Warne
Large
Blair
Barnes
Fritz
Heminger
Liming
Hatfield
Hagens
Hanson
Baker
Perry
Zehring
Butts
Gibbs
Truman
Willhoite
Yingst
Heminger

Total
152
150
143
136
132
109
108
106

97
93
93
85
83
80
73
73
72
63
63
61
45
39
32
29
13



